CALE T. FERRIN

DOB: 09/14/06 Weight: 47 lbs. Hair: Light Brown Height: 3'9" Eyes: Blue

TV/FILM:

Nesting Doll Film	Lead	Nicole Conn, Director
Teachers, TV Land	Guest Star	Rachel Goldenberg, Director
He Makes Me Happy, Music Video	Lead	Andi Osho, Director
The Cale & Marcie Show Short Film	Lead	Marcie Smolin, Director
Nicky, Ricky, Dicky & Dawn, Nickelodeon	Guest Star	Trevor Kirschner, Director
Cool Dude & Awesome Guy Short Films	Lead	Tate Hanyok, Director

PRINT:

Target	Model	Rattling Stick Prod.
Do Space	Model	Malone & Company
Parent Magazine	Model	Colette De Barrow, Photog.
Fanconi Anemia Research PSA	Model	Fanconi Anemia Prod.

COMMERCIALS:

Credits, Conflicts On Request

PSAs/LOCAL TV:

Meet The Bluejays with Cale Ferrin	Lead	Creighton Univ. Athletics
Omaha Fashion Week, Kids Rule Fashion Show	Emcee/Host	Omaha Fashion Week Prod.
Project Harmony 20 th Anniversary Gala	Emcee/Host	Project Harmony Prod.
Fanconi Anemia Research PSA	Featured	Fanconi Anemia Prod.
12 Days of Giving, TV movie	Featured	Christine Conradt, Director

TRAINING:

Scene Study, Improv, Cold Read:	Joey Paul Jensen
Scene Study, Improv, Cold Read:	Marcie Smolin
Scene Study, Improv, Cold Read:	Howard Meltzer
Scene Study, Improv, Cold Read:	Walter Pridgen
Audition Technique, Commercial, Monologue, Modeling:	Ryan Glasgow

SPECIAL AWARDS:

Honorary Award Recognition, White Light City Film Festival-Fremont, NE 2016. International Presentation of Performers 2014: Winner of Best Male: Child Fashion Print, Child Swimwear Fashion, Child Fashion Print; First Runner Up Best Male Child TV Commercial; Second Runner Up Best Male Child Commercial; Third Runner Up Best Male Child Actor of the Year.

SPECIAL SKILLS & INTEREST

Personality Plus! Bright and Outgoing. Quick to learn with an excellent memory! Member of Student Council- 5th Grade; Member of school choir. Loves dancing, singing, and writing stories.

Ryan Hayden, Agent Ideal Talent Agency 10806 Ventura Blvd. Ste 2 Studio City, CA 91604 P: (818) 306-9223

E: ryan@idealtalent.net



Social Media

Instagram: @caleferrin Twitter: @cale_ferrin IMBD: Cale Ferrin